

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.1 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15635/2008

KERALA STATE CASHEW DEV.CORP.LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.ASOKAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time for depositing the money)

Date: 20/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Ms.Bindu K.Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after two weeks.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master